Tulare Western Boys Golf 2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM
Thu 2/13/25 Mt. Whitney (S) Tulare Golf Course 200 \Y,
Tue 2/18/25 El Diamante Tulare Golf Course 300 \%
Thu 2/20/25 Golden West Tulare Golf Course 300 V
Tue 3/4/25 Monache River Island 200 \%
Thu 3/6/25 Liberty Madera Tulare Golf Course 300 \%
Mon 3/10/25 WYL* Kings Country Club (HHS) 1200 \%
Tue 3/11/25 Reedley Tulare Golf Course 300 Vv
Thu 3/13/25 Bishop/TU Tulare Golf Course 300 \%
Tue 3/18/25 WYL* Ridge Creek (DHS) 1200 Vv
Tue 3/25/25 Tulare Union Tournament  Tulare Golf Course TBA Vv
Thu 3/27/25 WYL* Tulare Golf Course (TW) 1200 Vv
Tue 4/1/25 WYL* Tulare Golf Course (MO) 1200 Vv
Thu 4/10/25 WYL* Lemoore Golf Course (LHS) 1200 \%
Tue 4/22/25 Kerman Madera Municipal 1:15 \%
Thu 4/24/25 WYL* Tulare Golf Course (TU) 1200 \%
Tue 4/29/25 WYL Tournament* Tulare Golf Course (TU) 1000 \
Mon 5/12/25 Area (Div. 2) Tulare Golf Course TBA \
Tue 5/13/25 Area (Div.3) Tulare Golf Course TBA \
Mon 5/19/25 Sections Cypress Ridge TBA \
(*) League Contest (S) Scrimmage

Head Varsity Coach: Matt McPhetridge Principal: Tou Lor
Assistant Coach: Robert Salazar Athletic Director:  Mike Powell



